a &k 0Dd =

9.11
9.2
9.2.1
10.
1.
12.
13.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
March 26, 2024 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

Meeting Called To Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Confirmation of Minutes

~ March 12, 2024 Regular Council Meeting
Delegations

Public Hearings

~ Variation Order 17, 2024 (1923 Sperring Ave)
~ Variation Order 121, 2023 (780 Wallace Ave)
~ Road Closing By-law 2024-01

By-laws

~ Zoning By-law Amendment 2024-05 (1st Reading)
~ Road Closing By-law 2024-01 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
Policies

General Business

ADMINISTRATION

~ Cancellation of June 11 Council Meeting
GENERAL

~ Sabbath Day Proclamation

Business Arising from Delegations
Correspondence for Information

In Camera

Adjournment



