

## **Rural Municipality of East St. Paul**

Meeting Agenda

March 26, 2024 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Confirmation of Minutes
4.1	~ March 12, 2024 Regular Council Meeting
5.	Delegations
6.	Public Hearings
6.1	~ Variation Order 17, 2024 (1923 Sperring Ave)
6.2	~ Variation Order 121, 2023 (780 Wallace Ave)
6.3	~ Road Closing By-law 2024-01
7.	By-laws
7.1	~ Zoning By-law Amendment 2024-05 (1st Reading)
7.2	~ Road Closing By-law 2024-01 (2nd & 3rd Readings)
8.	Policies
9.	General Business
9.1	ADMINISTRATION
9.1.1	~ Cancellation of June 11 Council Meeting
9.2	GENERAL
9.2.1	~ Sabbath Day Proclamation
10.	Business Arising from Delegations
11.	Correspondence for Information
12.	In Camera
13.	Adjournment